ALLSTAR £250 Smyths Voucher

)
3 Jane Scholes 50 Abbie Horner 97 Leah Wilson
4 Luke Hall 51 Luke Hall 98 Danny Szypulinski
8 Logan Walsh 52 Charlotte Mace 99 Jade Louise Denham
9 Nina Burkinshaw 54 Ben Hainsworth 100 CherisedY¥ Calvert
10 Sophie Rowley 56 Ashley Mcgrath 101 Jodie Louise
12 Leah Heinrich 58 Emma Linley 104 Ellie Hey
13 Robert Cooper 59 Den Brook 106 Heidi Carlin
14 Ashley Mcgrath 60 Faye Wigglesworth 107 Danielle M
15 Dolly Donachie 61 Emma Shipley 110 Shayne Logan
18 Leon Winterburn 65 April Greenough 113 April Greenough
19 Debbie Clark 66 Sophie Rowley 114 Leanne Blakey
20 Tiffani Ashton 67 Kieran Green 115 Julie Nelson
23 Charlotte Duffy 69 Leah Wilson 116 Sarah Horne
24 April Greenough 71 Erin Turnell 117 Nina Burkinshaw
25 Michael Sanderson 72 Elizabeth Spencer 118 Den Brook
26 Sue Jarrett 73 Angela Angela 119 Emma Papworth
28 Charlie Hale 74 Jenni Birch 121 Nicola Odd
29 Kieran Frosdick 78 Luke Hall 122 Katie Spaven
31 Connor Craske 79 Danny Szypulinski 123 dVYikayleighdY!< AnnaYi«
32 Daniel Brundle 82 Donna Lupton 125 Jonathan Hayward
33 Nicole Hyde 83 Tania Rozycki 126 Jadileigh Boyle
34 Christian White 84 Mickie Ryan 129 Shayne Logan
37 Debbie Clark 85 Frances Cliffe 131 Logan Walsh
38 Katie Rigby 87 Charlotte Duffy 132 Chris Fowkes
39 Tim Yates 88 Shayne Logan 133 Jade Canavan
40 Mickie Ryan 89 Chris Fowkes 136 Erin Turnell
41 Jenni Birch 90 Micheala Harding 138 Tiffani Ashton
42 Magan King 91 Julie Nelson 139 Mickie Ryan
43 Matthew Darnbrough 92 Kirsty Payling 140 Abbie Horner
44 Melissa Mccullough 93 Erin Turnell 141 Mickie Ryan
46 Abbie Horner 95 April Greenough 142 dY’«charlotte BroughtondY’s
48 Joe Dabill 96 Jonathan Hayward 143 Megan Chaplin

Total: 470 « Draw: October 23, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 5
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ALLSTAR £250 Smyths Voucher

)
145 Nina Burkinshaw 198 Matthew Darnbrough 244 Sarah Horne
147 Paul Wilby 199 Joshua Atkinson 246 Emma Birkett
148 Sarah Hopwood 201 Jodie Louise 247 Sarah Horne
149 April Greenough 206 Jane Scholes 248 Suzie Gibson 8Y«8Ys/43Y ™e
150 Jonathan Hayward 208 Lynsey Casey 249 Patricia Ward
153 Luke Hall 209 Mickie Ryan 250 Janine Shaw
154 Dolly Donachie 211 Charlie Hale 251 Ashley Mcgrath
157 Jane Scholes 212 Danielle Chambers 254 Kirsty Armitage
159 dY"e Yorkshire Lass &Y™ 213 Matthew Darnbrough 255 Anna Marie Winterburn
163 Debbie Clark 214 Melissa Orange 258 Charlie Hale
165 Natasha Hackett 215 Debbie Clark 260 Janine Shaw
166 Sarah Horne 216 Sarah Horne 263 Lisa Terry
167 Jackie Firth 217 Holly Anderson 264 Mickie Ryan
168 Charlotte Davison 218 Andrea Robinson 266 Coleen O'reilly
169 Lisa Gale 220 Mickie Ryan 268 Leah Wilson
170 Luke Hall 222 Kirsty Waterworth 269 dY* Yorkshire Lass &Y™
171 Mickie Ryan 223 Tania Rozycki 270 Kellie Pinder
175 Luke Hall 225 Nicole Hyde 271 David Smith
176 Diane Noble 226 Ashley Mcgrath 272 Den Brook
177 Magan King 228 Sarah Horne 273 Sarah Hopwood
178 Ben Hainsworth 229 Ben Hainsworth 274 Ellie Hey
180 Lisa Terry 230 Mickie Ryan 276 Lizzie Stewart
184 Daniel Brundle 231 Samantha Coulter 277 Danny Szypulinski
185 Rachel Caswell 232 Sarah Horne 279 Sarah Coates
186 Charlie Hale 233 Danny Szypulinski 280 Fiona Philp
188 Neil Stockdale 234 Kelly Cole 282 Jayne Johnson
190 Jessica Auton 236 Lisa Terry 283 Julie Nelson
191 Karen Murphy 237 Logan Walsh 285 Jane Scholes
192 Nina Burkinshaw 238 Cheryl Stockdale 286 Sarah Owen
194 Rachel Caswell 241 William Mitchell 288 Jane Scholes
196 Charlie Hale 242 Chloe Davison 289 Tania Rozycki
197 a™i epaulina Buczek&™ i » 243 Ashley Mcgrath 201 Craig Barnsley

Total: 470 « Draw: October 23, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 5
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Ticket No. Name
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326
329
330
332
333
335
336
337

ALLSTAR

Jonathan Hayward
April Greenough
Jane Scholes
Sonia Noel
Nina Burkinshaw
Joe Dabill
Tracy Armitage
Jane Scholes
Samantha Coulter
Natasha Hackett
Lizzie Stewart
Larisa Popravko
Jodie Carty
Sarah Coates
Micheala Harding
Joe Dabill
Sarah Hopwood
Kirsty Rothwell
Nicole Hyde
Tania Rozycki
Kirsty Waterworth
Ben Haigh
Samantha Cheetham
Debbie Clark
Kimberley Baker
Mickie Ryan
Charlotte Duffy
Lisa Terry
Jane Scholes
April Greenough
Tilly Olding
Leah Heinrich
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384
385
387

Ticket No. Name

Stephen Jackson
Sarah Owen
Shayne Logan
Kirsty Whiteley
8Y"* Yorkshire Lass &Y™
Erin Turnell
Victoria Beman
Danielle Chambers
Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY
Mickie Ryan
Diana Rafaelova
Mickie Ryan
April Greenough
Leanne Blakey
Debbie Clark
Antonia Monkman
Rachel Edwards
Jenni Birch
Richard Needham
Ana Pinto
Erin Turnell
Connor Craske
Tilly Olding
Usha Kumar
Jordine West
Katie Rigby
Matthew Darnbrough
Chantelle Blackburn
Luke Hall
Olivia Lee
Carol Burgess-hall

Bethany Hughes
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420
421
422
423
426
427
429
430
431
432
433
435
436
438

£250 Smyths Voucher

Ticket No. Name

Neil Stockdale
Leanne Tuffs
Vicky Feasby 8Y>8Y'0edYZ%o
Sue Jarrett
Charlie Carter
Tilly Olding
8Y™* Yorkshire Lass 8Y™
Antonia Monkman
Donna Carvell
Abbie Horner
Robert Cooper
Mickie Ryan
Laura Williams
Samantha Cheetham
Lyla Mallinson
Kimberley Gifford
Jordine West
*€emma Cmon Big Win For Me PleasedY+€3Y™
Tilly Olding
Ben Smith
Jordan Blair
Jenni Birch
Emily Wheatley
Laura Clegg
Tania Rozycki
Samantha Coulter
Kieran Frosdick
Rosey Webster
Chris Fowkes
Joshua Atkinson
Catherine Heaton

Victoria Beman

Total: 470

Draw: October 23, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name
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ALLSTAR

Jane Scholes
Abbie Horner
dY\<kayleighdY !« AnndY i«
Dolly Donachie
Heidi Carlin
Jessica BraydYe€
Sarah Horne
Abigail Watson
Sadie Somers
Mickie Ryan
Jane Scholes
Leah Wilson
Karen Murphy
Scott Farrar
Jonathan Hayward
Laura Sharp 6Yo© 8YEY
Kath Thorpe
Sarah Horne
Mickie Ryan
Dolly Donachie
Chris Fowkes
Sophie Kirton
Sarah Horne
Luke Hall
Sue Jarrett
Lizzie Stewart
Jonathan Hayward
Lizzie Stewart
Vicky Feasby 8Y>8Y’edYZ%o
Nichola Johnson
Sarah Horne

Nicola Games

486
488
489
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
506
507
508
509
510
511
514
516
517
518
520
522
524
525
526
5278Y ™3\
528
530

Ticket No. Name

Donna Brown
Nicola Games
Nicola Games
Leanne Tuffs
Nicole Hyde
Donna Brown
Tilly Olding
Ashley Mcgrath
Samantha Cheetham
Matthew Darnbrough
Mickie Ryan
Kelly Cole
Leanne Tuffs
Charlotte Mace
Stacey Knight
Kimberley Gifford
Charlotte Duffy
Sarah Horne
Elle Mann
Joe Dabill
Nicole Barker
Sue Jarrett
Lucy Johnson
Jordine West
Mickie Ryan
Heidi Laverick
Nicole Barker
Paige O4€™brien
Charlotte Mace
«€emma Cmon Big Win For Me PleasedY+€8Y™
Lisa Gale

Stacy Rumsey

£250 Smyths Voucher

Ticket No. Name

« Elliott

531
532
535
536
540
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
553
554
555
558
559
560
561
562
563
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
575
576
577

Julie Bedford
Katie Rigby
8YEYhailey HolmesdYEY
Liz Flaherty
Donna Brown
Alisha Francis
Melissa Mccullough
Kirsty Whiteley
Sarah Horne
Charlotte Duffy
Mickie Ryan
Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY
Danielle Brown
Stephen Jackson
Chris Fowkes
Jonathan Hayward
Sarah Horne
Maureen Duggan
Nina Burkinshaw
Melissa Mccullough
Daniel Brundle
Matthew Ellis
Leon Winterburn
Nicole Hyde
Ellie Hey
Cheryl Stockdale
Mickie Ryan
Ben Hainsworth
Kirsty Armitage
Catherine Heaton
Carl Bilbey

Jonathan Hayward

Total: 470

Draw: October 23, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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ALLSTAR £250 Smyths Voucher

)
578 Kimberley Gifford 620 Kayleigh Quinn 667 Amanda Zolts
579 Dolly Donachie 621 Leah Wilson 670 Leah Heinrich
580 Zoya Yasin 624 Karen Murphy 671 Micheala Harding
581 dY’«charlotte BroughtondY’e 625 Shayne Logan 672 Diane Noble
582 Emma Bostock 626 Angela Kay 674 Luke Hall
583 Thomas Grinsill 627 Carl Pickering 677 Sarah Horne
584 Mickie Ryan 629 Sarah Hopwood 678 Ann-marie Greaves Downes
585 Mickie Ryan 630 Leah Heinrich 679 Sarah Hopwood
587 Nicole Barker 631 Chelsea Crossley 681 Emily Hanley
588 Holly Anderson 633 Nicole Barker 684 Nina Burkinshaw
589 Tiffani Ashton 636 Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY 685 Kirsty Armitage
590 Magan King 637 Laura Williams 686 Erin Turnell
592 Luke Hall 638 Tamara Asquith 687 David Smith
593 Lisa Gale 642 Sarah Horne 689 Mickie Ryan
595 Logan Walsh 643 Danny Szypulinski 691 Luke Hall
596 April Greenough 644 Rachel Caswell 692 Ben Hainsworth
597 Jonathan Hayward 645 Omar Yasin 693 Lisa Terry
598 Debbie Clark 647 Rebecca Nix 694 Samantha Coulter
599 Courtney Cleworth 648 Danny Szypulinski 696 Nina Burkinshaw
601 Millie Standing 649 Mickie Ryan 697 Raymond Lee
602 Sarah Horne 650 Erin Turnell 698 Jessica Auton
603 Jadileigh Boyle 651 Sarah Horne 700 Belinda Morris
604 Joe Dabill 652 Dawn Johnson
606 Lisa Gale 653 Mickie Ryan
609 Chantelle Blackburn 654 Chantelle Blackburn
610 Liz Flaherty 655 Jackie Goulden
611 Jonathan Hayward 656 April Greenough
614 Sarah Horne 660 Donna Marie Coultate
615 Nina Burkinshaw 661 Samantha Coulter
617 Sarah Horne 662 Belinda Morris
618 Nina Burkinshaw 664 Lizzie Stewart
619 Chloe Davison 666 Mickie Ryan

Total: 470 « Draw: October 23, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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